EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
WXPC
INTERFERENCE SUPPRESSION CAPACITORS OF CLASS X2 / 275 VAC
ZAKŁADY  PODZESPOŁÓW  RADIOWYCH  page 1
99-300 KUTNO, UL. GRUNWALDZKA 3, POLAND   pages 2
Tel.: (48) (24) 355 11 00÷02

a
n
c
e
L
±0.3
H
±0.3 H1
max
B
±0.3
a
– – µF mm mm mm mm mm
EN 60384-14
275 Vac
WXPC-103K or M 0.010 •
WXPC-153K or M 0.015
4.5
•
WXPC-223K or M 0.022
10.5 12.5
•
WXPC-333K or M 0.033 12.5 14.5 •
WXPC-473M
0
0
;
0
1
0.047
13.0
13.5 15.5
10.0
±0.5
•
WXPC-473K or M 0.047 •
WXPC-683M 0.068
10.5 12.5
5.5
•
WXPC-104K or M 0.10 12.5 14.5 6.5 •
WXPC-154K or M 0.15 14.5 16.5 •
WXPC-224K or M 0.22
18.0
17.0 19.0
8.5
15.0
±0.5
•
WXPC-224K or M 0.22 •
WXPC-274K or M 0.27
15.5 – 7.5
•
WXPC-334K or M 0.33 16.5 – 8.5 •
WXPC-474K or M 0.47
26.5
18.5 – 10.5
22.5
±0.7
•
WXPC-684K or M 0.68 20.5 – 11.5 •
WXPC-105K or M 1.0 23.5 – 13.5 •
WXPC-155M
0
0
;